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Eco-Syn LL C3 5W-30

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Eco-Syn LL 5W-30 is a premium Full Synthetic ‘Low SAPS’ 
ACEA C3 engine oil APPROVED by Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEM’s) from Mercedes-Benz 
MB 229.51/229.31, VW Group 504 00/507 00 (Volkswagen, Audi, Skoda, SEAT), BMW Longlife-04 and 
can be used in Porsche C30 applications.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Eco-Syn LL 5W-30 is recommended for use Under Manufacturers Warranty in VW 504 00/507 00, 
Mercedes-Benz MB 229.51/229.31, BMW LL-04. Suited were OEM’s call for an ACEA C3 also can be used 
in petrol, diesel and light duty diesel fitted with/without Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF’s) or after-treatment 
systems, check owner’s manual/handbook for exact specifications.

BENEFITS
•  Approved under warranyty.
•  Extends oil drain intervals.
•  Maximizing fuel economy.
•  After-Treatment System compatible.

APPROVALS* & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Eco-Syn
LL 5W-30

OEM Approved
Low SAPS C3

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.851

VISCOSITY
100°C

12

VISCOSITY
INDEX

171

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

230

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ESLL530.01
ESLL530.05
ESLL530.20
ESLL530.70

ESLL530.208
ESLL530.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

ACEA C3
BMW LL-04*
Porsche C30
(Check owners manual before use)

Mercedes-Benz MB 229.51*/229.31
VW 504 00/507 00*
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