# **Eco-Syn LL C3 5W-30**

INTERNATIONAL LUBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
ESLL530.01	1L	6
ESLL530.05	5L	3
ESLL530.20	20L	1
ESLL530.70	70L	1
ESLL530.208	208L	1
ESLL530.100	1000L	1



### DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Eco-Syn LL 5W-30 is a premium Full Synthetic 'Low SAPS' ACEA C3 engine oil *APPROVED by Original Equipment Manufacturers* (OEM's) from Mercedes-Benz MB 229.51/229.31, VW Group 504 00/507 00 (Volkswagen, Audi, Skoda, SEAT), BMW Longlife-04 and can be used in Porsche C30 applications.

## APPLICATIONS

ILC's Eco-Syn LL 5W-30 is recommended for use **Under Manufacturers Warranty** in VW 504 00/507 00, Mercedes-Benz MB 229.51/229.31, BMW LL-04. Suited were OEM's call for an ACEA C3 also can be used in petrol, diesel and light duty diesel fitted with/without Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF's) or after-treatment systems, check owner's manual/handbook for exact specifications.

### BENEFITS

- Approved under warranyty.
- Extends oil drain intervals.
- Maximizing fuel economy.
- After-Treatment System compatible.

### **APPROVALS\* & SPECIFICATIONS**

ACEA C3 BMW LL-04\* Porsche C30 (Check owners manual before use) Mercedes-Benz MB 229.51\*/229.31 VW 504 00/507 00\*

### **TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS**

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.851	12	171	230

Updated Oct 2016

www.ilcoil.com info@ilcoil.com | PO Box 8085 Baulkham Hills NSW 2153